Legend:

Travel

Educational activities

Cultura_l activities

Breaks/Free time

Summer School E&T 2024 for International Doctoral Students or Young Researchers

Future-Proof Higher Education:Virtual Collaboration, Al & Digital Transformation

June 30th - July 4th, 2025 in Tirana, Albania

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Sunday29.06.202 30.06.2025 01.07.25 02.07.2025 03.07.2025 04.07.2025 05.07.2025
07:30 Bus transfer from Hotel Bus transfer from Hotel Bus transfer from Hotel Bus transfer from Hotel Bus transfer from Hotel
Registration of Participants and Registration of Participants and Registration of Participants and Registration of Participants and
08:00 Invited guests. Invited guests. Invited guests. Invited guests.
@Conference Hall @Conference Hall @Conference Hall @Conference Hall
Opening Speech (EPOKA) Keynote 1: Collaborative Online Keynote 2: Future Skills for a Keynote 4: Digital Natives in the
Speaker: Prof. Dr. Ahmet Oztas International Learning world shaped through Al - Which Al Technologies Era. Pupils'
& Dr. Armando Demaj Speaker: Prof. Dr. Eric Schoop Competences and how to Attitudes and Experiences.
Welcome Speech and & Mattis Altmann, Nelli Ukhova research them? Findings from an empirical study
08:30 presentation of E&T program @Conference Hall Speaker: Prof. Dr. Ulf-Daniel Speaker: Prof. Dr. Thomas
Speaker: Prof. Dr. Thomas Ehlers Schoftner
Koéhler
@Conference Hall
Keynote 3: Al literacy of Keynote 5: Development of
09:00 vocational education teacher: Al entrepreneurial skills through
PhD Candidates: Meet and Literacy for Vocatior?al College playfull learning de§igp.
Greet Session + group Teachers:' Cpnnotatlon, Experlencgs and findings from
forming for round table Characteristics, and Framework the EU project Game4Change  gduTour: Kruja
09:30 discussion on Thursday in zropoksal . b Xiaopan 2 . Speakers: Prof. Dr. Helge
front of Conference Hall peakers: Dr. Xiaohan Zhang Fischer
Moderator: Prof. Dr. Mario e i s el
Gandra @Conference Hall Group Photo
Supervisors: Technical @Conference Hall
10:00 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
TED talk / round table TED talk / round table STUDENT TED talk / round
10:30 discussion discussion table discussion
Topic: growing up SMART Topic: Usage of Artificial Topic: tbd
11:00 Campus Tour at EPOKA University (SMART aufwachsen) - Give Intelligence in Marketing Speakers: tbd"
children the chance to grow up  Speaker: Dr. Besjon Zenelaj @Conference Hall
healthy and happy in a (EPOKA University)
11:30 mediatised world @Conference Hall
Speaker: Prof. Dr. Petra Traxler,
Prof. Dr. Thomas Schoftner
12:00
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
12:30 @A-Building - Dining hall @A-Building - Dining hall @A-Building - Dining hall @A-Building - Dining hall @A-Building - Dining hall
Travel day - Travel day -
arrival (Pick one) (Pick one) (Pick one) Summer School departure
13:00 Testimonial Session
Workshop 3: Inclusion and Workshop 5: Action Research ~ Workshop 7: Information Mapping  {and out Certificates
Visit of Ambassador Bergner accessibility in.education Speaker: Prof. Dr. Myriam Coco '\SAsg:l)ir: Prof. Dr. Eric Schoop Evaluation of Summer
& First Secretary Mr. Jan Speaker: FIawg Barbosa & @Room E110 . G E110. : School
Maibom Elisabeth Canejo Workshop 6: Literature Announcement of best
13:30 (Embassy of the Federal @Room ET10_ _ Reviews Workshop 8: Ethics of academic ~ POSters
Republic of Germany Tirana) Workshop 4: Trlaﬂgulatlon in Speaker: Prof. Dr. Helge referencing @Conference Hall
@Conference Hall Research: Integrating Methods, Fischer Speaker: Daniel Jung
Data, and Theory for Robust @Room E012 @Room E012
Inquiry
Speaker: Prof. Dr. UIf Ehlers
14:00 @Room E012
14:30 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
15:00 (Pick one)
15:30 Workshop 1: Quantitative
Research Methods
Speaker: Prof. Dr. Thomas Poster Exhibition Session 1 Poster Exhibition Session 2 Poster Exhibition Session 3 Wrap-Up and Closing
Schéftner PhD candidates 1-10 PhD candidates 11-20 PhD candidates 21-30 Ceremony
@Room E110 @Groundfloor Building E @Groundfloor Building E @Groundfloor Building E @Conference Hall
16:00 Workshop 2: Words do have
meaning: Text analysis with
CATMA
Speaker: Mario Gandra & Ana
16:30 Bus Transfer to Hotel Bus Transfer to Hotel Bus Transfer to Hotel Bus Transfer to Kazerma Bus Transfer to Hotel
17:00
17:30 Free time Cultural Tour at Kazerma
18:00
18:30
19:00 Free time Free time Free time
19:30 Dinner at Restaurant (Durrés) Farewell Dinner at Restaurant in
20:00 Tirana (Restaurant KAZERMA)
20:30

21:00




